
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/8/25 at 5:13:05 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

06/29/2025
Accident reported with another motor vehicle
Front airbag deployed

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

Airbag deployment reported: 06/29/2025.
Airbag Deployment

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 06/29/2025.
Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Accident reported: airbag deployed

6  Service history records

13  Detailed records available

30,781  Last reported odometer reading

2020 HYUNDAI IONIQ

HYBRID BLUE

VIN: KMHC65LC2LU233465
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/ANXjMa4lKy-zt7E6vSFysRF_U1X18o4iGQlDtxd9A-tKT5c6D3FOKzUIwVq9sbQ1zUR_4l6PYgpNIyLNEF8CPVxaThHUu1koR0_dLkGEzm6WnGya5boKcb3LYia7UgRazfsJAKvCT4syu42YybugXSWVJZaISR8-fJjc6ADFrJTgrndNokpLKyVvdaUASH2z2WrTFXe3-r4nQHon77JUeDmAdZVBXE0ebcsI48TWx39qvLCDRozTvCKXg3KfJsRF0zlo_-kcb6xua-bXy27cuPaR-RUm9pzeGjnjs8VTD9GCzPK4kX1-cH5OUR9lIBerHcyeqvspg4LYZ1P0LljAF-iAb8IAkhT7mdy00I1iCIwxGDhOnqj9fQxWfOCdg9O34_dCSMcXyD43Mey2qw.cfx


Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/24/2020 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $24,365

Original Window Sticker

12/10/2020 261 Davis Car Care and Tire
Center
Virginia Beach, VA
757-965-2576
daviscarcare.com

4.8 / 5.0

164 Verified Reviews

529 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

12/10/2020 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/29/2021 2,747 Davis Car Care and Tire
Center
Virginia Beach, VA
757-965-2576
daviscarcare.com

4.8 / 5.0

164 Verified Reviews

529 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed

01/25/2023 10,225 Davis Car Care and Tire
Center

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/bQf8DAAU8y0JC2qJWTw5vzeKlgLDpG5Mvav6IiYCbmLVo7G_BW3pSylEuGhEW8kQDd6xlRM6Fk6wXl9iyP8P0rvTG9r5YYlrZ38K7tXy7yYVcHt5DoWn0sDYUY950Wa7nO0E1DH-wKqvSs-4HFt2rYVPhMQoSjSd9pA2Qv_k3gDqtT8UFDFUhw86SrqAmMqYi4MRoWS5ONQx7kviLUxheAiCv_U-GqeoiaOonlM4PRYYT-vUNrwHPH8elDqzX5YPo8o0xHlNJo2z2UrG9hq37-gYEDPPA90OcNC_CR_AB_k-DAiyC586RipVK0s-hXCorDF6F-iSHLBYlWWfcTo53GSAVfRMhIVBywMJVYRZX3Hh2djRnqwSQVyMgf7L6Wtu2bUzXfH-Zmkjnm8h3G3zAS2M.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/h_nIY_312xVdb6TTPkCyEXCe8BB5GviDrgGr6En2DP2mCW8eTd1oj5m_nos_OKvsSJ-VJei0--kd6ce4L1jpYg9WXR0DVTKqnxS-fen0MVCSL68on6XIeUlFnRCLf97UPQkroRB44YdGiyTlVNSVQCmaUdgKlQm-51MYtx5CyKOz6a9Q95mFTn6M0EGEMqRuMIU91Odm1nnCDD1z8m3EvDSxv4PMrhtnIx6c15qoEHPbxCFHow9K_vsI_5opf8XFJUybEPzN52dztlviQsKFFNrQ5JmmmA3OndOaNJsdw3-DjlEL7LD3SnJHF_KTpzVh390KclEy89RxYIqGTqqX97hy4BOEebQMlu0799LUa6-eJ2GbmLBLOQ6_BjbjCZNTDytI9dM0whbZfcPIW7Loebht.cfx


Virginia Beach, VA
757-965-2576
daviscarcare.com

4.8 / 5.0

164 Verified Reviews

529 Customer Favorites

01/25/2023 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/12/2023 13,520 Checkered Flag Hyundai
World
Virginia Beach, VA
757-497-7777
checkeredflaghyundaiworld.
com

4.6 / 5.0

1,374 Verified Reviews

5,051 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

11/08/2023 21,990 Checkered Flag Hyundai
World
Virginia Beach, VA
757-497-7777
checkeredflaghyundaiworld.
com

4.6 / 5.0

1,374 Verified Reviews

5,051 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/19/2024 22,925 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/26/2024 28,996 Davis Car Care and Tire
Center
Virginia Beach, VA
757-965-2576
daviscarcare.com

4.8 / 5.0

164 Verified Reviews

529 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Induction system serviced
Spark plug(s) replaced

01/07/2025 30,781 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/29/2025 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Damage to right side
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

10/02/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/8/25
at 5:13:05 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/8/25 5:13:05 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 HYUNDAI IONIQ HYBRID vehicle
(VIN: KMHC65LC2LU233465), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/8/25 at 6:13 AM

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


